MSME Bid Securing Declaration Form as Per 
Annexure-K to be uploaded alongwith MSME /NSIC 
/UDHYAM Registration Certificate and details as per 
Annexure-J. 

10 Scanned copy of Demand Draft / details of online 
payment for Earnest Money Deposit of ₹3,57,500/- 
(Rupees Three Lakhs Fifty Seven Thousand Five 
Hundred only) being 2.5% of the project cost. 

Set – 2 

a. The Financial Bid (Annexure-I) i.e., Schedule of Price Bid in the form of 
attached BOQ Performa shall be duly filled in, digitally signed and uploaded 
online by the bidder. 

b. Cost Break (in .pdf) as per Annexure-I(a).

[...]

‘Technical Bid (Part I)’, should contain the following 

documents to establish the Bidder’s eligibility to the bid and his qualification to perform the 
contract if his bid is accepted. 

a. EARNEST MONEY:  Bid should be submitted along with the Earnest Money of 
3,57,500/- (Rupees Three Lakhs Fifty Seven Thousand Five Hundred only) by way of 
crossed Demand Draft / Pay Order on any commercial banks or payment online by 
NEFT/RTGS payable in favour of “NATIONAL SCIENCE CENTRE” payable at Delhi 
(Bank details of NSCD is attached). Earnest Money deposit in the form of Bank Guarantee